1.800.521.1520 (USA and Canada)      (+)800.PALL.LIFE (Outside USA and Canada)      www.pall.com/lab 23
c
e
n
trifu
g
a
l d

compounds from fermentation
broths for natural product screening.
Recover biomolecules from cell
culture supernatants or lysates.
Microfiltration
Clarify samples with gross
particulate.
Remove particulate from samples
for HPLC analysis of drugs, amino
acids, and antibodies.
Ordering Information
Microsep Advance Centrifugal Devices With Omega Membrane
Part Number Description Pkg
MCP003C41 3K, gray 24/pkg
MCP003C46 3K, gray 100/pkg
MCP010C41 10K, blue 24/pkg
MCP010C46 10K, blue 100/pkg
MCP030C41 30K, red 24/pkg
MCP030C46 30K, red 100/pkg
MCP100C41 100K, clear 24/pkg
MCP100C46 100K, clear 100/pkg
Microsep Advance Centrifugal Devices With Supor Membrane
Part Number Description Pkg
MCPM02C67 0.2 μm, aqua 24/pkg
MCPM02C68 0.2 μm, aqua 100/pkg
MCPM45C67 0.45 μm, wildberry 24/pkg
MCPM45C68 0.45 μm, wildberry 100/pkg